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Production Worksheet .
Wilcom TrueSizer :;'Vellﬁ::t §gg ::
AR CR ORI Coors: 9
Design: Colorway: Colorway 1
Superstar Cloud Zoom: 11

Tile:  Superstar Cloud

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 8

Stops: 9

Trims: 42

Auto fabric: Pure Cotton

Required stabilizer: Topping:

Backing: Tear Away
X2

Appliqués: 0

Left: 48.5 mm

Right: 48.5 mm

Up: 33.7 mm

Down: 33.7 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 10.13 in?

Max stitch: 6.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.2 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 307.071t

Total bobbin: 107.79ft

2

Stop Sequence:

# # Color St
1. 10 [] 5,026
2. 55[] 2,743
3. 511 147
5|4 47 ] 898
5 41[] 1,096
6. 391 1,420
7. 53] 570
8. 15[ ] 728
9. 13 5,997

Code Name Chart

10
55
51
47
41
39
53

Wilcom
Wilcom
Wilcom
Wilcom
Wilcom
Wilcom
Wilcom

15 White Wilcom
13 Black Wilcom
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