



# **Creative Fabrica**

**Embroidery Design  
Sewing Information**

**[www.creativefabrica.com/embroidery/](http://www.creativefabrica.com/embroidery/)**

© Creative Fabrica

# Production Worksheet

Wilcom TrueSizer



Design: **Superstar Cloud**

Title: **Superstar Cloud**

Stitches: 18,627  
 Height: 2.65 in  
 Width: 3.82 in  
 Colors: 9  
 Colorway: Colorway 1  
 Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima  
 Color changes: 8  
 Stops: 9  
 Trims: 42  
 Auto fabric: Pure Cotton  
 Required stabilizer: Topping:  
 Backing: Tear Away  
 x 2  
 Appliqués: 0  
 Left: 48.5 mm  
 Right: 48.5 mm  
 Up: 33.7 mm  
 Down: 33.7 mm  
 EndX: 0.00 in  
 EndY: 0.00 in  
 Area: 10.13 in<sup>2</sup>  
 Max stitch: 6.9 mm  
 Min stitch: 0.2 mm  
 Max jump: 6.9 mm  
 Total thread: 307.07ft  
 Total bobbin: 107.79ft

Stop Sequence:

#	#	Color	St.	Code	Name	Chart
1.	10		5,026	10		Wilcom
2.	55		2,743	55		Wilcom
3.	51		147	51		Wilcom
4.	47		898	47		Wilcom
5.	41		1,096	41		Wilcom
6.	39		1,420	39		Wilcom
7.	53		570	53		Wilcom
8.	15		728	15	White	Wilcom
9.	13		5,997	13	Black	Wilcom

